
Saziv:

Zastupnička pitanja
IX

UKUPNOU pisanom oblikuNa sjedniciStranka

Način postavljanja pitanja

Stranka : -- Sve stranke --

17143GLAS

945HDS

303HDSSB

16262100HDZ

301713HNS

101
HRAST - pokret za
uspješnu Hrvatsku

220HSLS

41347HSS

1293HSU

22166IDS

12910524MOST

514Neovisni za Hrvatsku

473017Nezavisni

220NLM

532Promijenimo Hrvatsku

37130962SDP

1587SDSS

963SMSH

871SNAGA

312
Stranka rada i
solidarnosti

1801737Živi zid

1071801270UKUPNO
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